Order No. Model No.
Nominal size
D（mm）
Outside Diameter
d（mm）
Thickness
T（mm）
Tolerance

394150 LR25-h7 φ25
394160 LR26-h7 φ26
63 16
394170 LR27-h7 φ27
394180 LR28-h7 φ28
394190 LR29-h7 φ29
394200 LR30-h7 φ30
Order No. Model No.
Nominal size
（mm）
395005 HKLR5-h7 φ5
395006 HKLR6-h7 φ6
395007 HKLR7-h7 φ7
395008 HKLR8-h7 φ8
395009 HKLR9-h7 φ9
395010 HKLR10-h7 φ10
395011 HKLR11-h7 φ11
395012 HKLR12-h7 φ12
395013 HKLR13-h7 φ13
395014 HKLR14-h7 φ14
395015 HKLR15-h7 φ15
395016 HKLR16-h7 φ16
395017 HKLR17-h7 φ17
395018 HKLR18-h7 φ18
395019 HKLR19-h7 φ19
395020 HKLR20-h7 φ20
USE
● GO/NOGO ring gauge for shaft diameter inspection
MATERIAL
●Alloy tool steel